

CHAPARRAL RESOURCES INC  
 Form 4  
 September 15, 2005

**FORM 4**

**UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION  
 Washington, D.C. 20549**

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287  
 Expires: January 31, 2005  
 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

**STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES**

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person \*  
 ALLEN HOLDING INC /NY

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol  
 CHAPARRAL RESOURCES INC [CHAR.OB]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

(Last) (First) (Middle)  
 711 FIFTH AVENUE, 8TH FLOOR  
 (Street)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)  
 09/13/2005

\_\_\_\_ Director  
 \_\_\_\_ Officer (give title below)  
 10% Owner  
 \_\_\_\_ Other (specify below)

NEW YORK, NY 10022

4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)  
 Form filed by One Reporting Person  
 \_\_\_\_ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

(City) (State) (Zip)

**Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned**

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
			Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		
Common Stock	09/13/2005		S		8,960	D	\$ 7.072 4,826,748	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <sup>(1)</sup>
Common Stock	09/13/2005		S		8,960	D	\$ 7.06 4,817,788	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <sup>(1)</sup>
Common Stock	09/13/2005		S		4,480	D	\$ 7.05 4,813,308	I	By Affiliates

Common Stock	09/13/2005	S	4,469	D	\$ 7.02	4,808,839	I	of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u> By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/14/2005	S	13,440	D	\$ 7.13	4,795,399	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/14/2005	S	4,480	D	\$ 7.05	4,790,919	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/14/2005	S	8,960	D	\$ 7.02	4,781,959	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/14/2005	S	2,240	D	\$ 7	4,779,719	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/14/2005	S	6,720	D	\$ 6.98	4,772,999	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/14/2005	S	8,932	D	\$ 6.95	4,764,067	I	BY Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/14/2005	S	4,480	D	\$ 6.88	4,759,587	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/14/2005	S	11,200	D	\$ 6.82	4,748,387	I	By Affiliates of Allen

Edgar Filing: CHAPARRAL RESOURCES INC - Form 4

Common Stock	09/14/2005	S	11,200	D	\$ 6.76	4,737,187	I	Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u> By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/15/2005	S	4,480	D	\$ 6.65	4,732,707	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/15/2005	S	4,480	D	\$ 6.57	4,728,227	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/15/2005	S	13,409	D	\$ 6.53	4,714,818	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/15/2005	S	8,960	D	\$ 6.51	4,705,858	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/15/2005	S	26,880	D	\$ 6.5	4,678,978	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/15/2005	S	8,960	D	\$ 6.48	4,670,018	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/15/2005	S	4,480	D	\$ 6.46	4,665,538	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding Inc. <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock	09/15/2005	S	4,480	D	\$ 6.45	4,661,058	I	By Affiliates of Allen Holding

